PIRATE BRAND® AIR DRYERS
WHY IS DRY COMPRESSED AIR SO IMPORTANT IN ABRASIVE BLASTING?
Blasting contractors know that dry compressed air is key to superior surface preparation.  Wet compressed air clogs
blast pots, corrodes valves, and causes fl ash rusting.  Re-work is costly both in dollars and to your reputation so do
the job right the fi rst time with properly conditioned compressed air.
PROBLEMS CAUSED BY WET COMPRESSED AIR
• Surface contamination / fl ash rusting on a blasted substrate
• Spoiled fi nishes

2246 SCFM
3611 Nm /hr -
(A) Height 77" 77" 83-3/4" 88" 94-1/2"
(B) Depth 48 49" 54" 60" 71-1/2"
(C) Width 27 26" 32-7/8" 32-7/8" 43"
(D) Outlet Height 58-1/2" 58-9/16" 59-1/2" 60" 59-1/8"
(E) Inlet Height 71-9/16" 72-1/8" 78-3/8" 82-5/8" 89-3/8"
Inlet Size 1-1/2" NPT(F) 2" NPT(F) 2-1/2" NPT(F) 2-1/2" NPT(F) 3" NPT(F)
Outlet Size 1-1/2" NPT(F) 2" NPT(F) 2-1/2" NPT(F) 3" NPT(F) 3" NPT(F)
Weight 660 Lbs. 760 Lbs. 1155 Lbs. 1525 Lbs. 1875 Lbs.
Air Motor SCFM 17 25 70 70 150
Desiccant Fill  250 lbs. 400 lbs. 500 lbs. 750 lbs. 1000 lbs.
Proudly Distributed By:
©2009-2016 Pirate Brand, All Rights Reserved             Rev. Aug 16
ADPB-250ADPB-250
250 SCFM @ 100 PSI250 SCFM @ 100 PSI
350 SCFM @ 150 PSI350 SCFM @ 150 PSI
ADPB-400ADPB-400
400 SCFM @ 100 PSI400 SCFM @ 100 PSI
574 SCFM @ 150 PSI574 SCFM @ 150 PSI
ADPB-750/950ADPB-750/950
800 SCFM @ 100 PSI800 SCFM @ 100 PSI
1149 SCFM @ 150 PSI1149 SCFM @ 150 PSI
ADPB-1200ADPB-1200
1200 SCFM @ 100 PSI1200 SCFM @ 100 PSI
1723 SCFM @ 150 PSI1723 SCFM @ 150 PSI ADPB-1600ADPB-1600
1600 SCFM @ 100 PSI1600 SCFM @ 100 PSI
2297 SCFM @ 150 PSI2297 SCFM @ 150 PSI
AVAILABLE MODELS
DRY LAND
Featuring The
AIR DRYING SYSTEM